
1402 Open Shotgun Competitions 2nd Leg
START LIST
SKEET MEN

Pre Event Training
Tehran

WED 26 APR 2023, START TIME 09:00

Apr26Day 1

CBARange

Time

32109:00

65409:30

98710:00

12111010:30

21311:00

54611:30

87912:00

11101212:30

13213:00

46513:30

79814:00

10121114:30

TotalSqd Pos Bib No Name Nation Remarks

MAZANDARARAJABNIA BABOLI Hamidreza10097411

MAZANDARAHASANPOUR Mahmod10150121

MAZANDARATAGHIAN SURAKI Hossein10019531

MAZANDARAYAHYAPOUR Morteza10108041

MAZANDARADOOSTI Ali10103651

ESFAHANKHAYATAN Ali10416912

GOLESTANSHIRMOHAMMADI Abdolghadir10202522

GOLESTANGARKAZ Obeyd49127632

TEHRANDADGAR Amir Mohammad10175942

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 9; Total number of athletes: 9

Legend 369FDD72

Bib No Bib Number Pos Position in Squad Sqd Squad
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